Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Luke Skywalker, Faithful Friend Base Administrator's Tower
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 35 Count: 6
3x R2-D2 [SOR] 3x Medal Ceremony [SOR]
3x Alliance X-Wing [SOR] 1x You're My Only Hope [SOR]

3x
3x
3x
1x
3x
3x
3x
3x
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1x
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2X
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Leia Organa [SOR]

Wing Leader [SOR]

Yoda [SOR]

Millennium Falcon [SOR]
Cloud City Wing Guard [SOR]
Fleet Lieutenant [SOR]
System Patrol Craft [SOR]
Chewbacca [SOR]
Obi-Wan Kenobi [SOR]
Lando Calrissian [SOR]
Luke Skywalker [SOR]
Han Solo [SOR]
Redemption [SOR]

2x Don't Get Cocky [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 9

3x Resilient [SOR]
3x Luke's Lightsaber [SOR]
3x JediLightsaber [SOR]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 10

2x Asteroid Sanctuary [SOR]
3x Surprise Strike [SOR]

2x C-3PO [SOR]

3x Vigilant Honor Guards [SOR]
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